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Thursday, May 11, 2023

   Speaker
Rafael Guntin

Assistant Professor, University of Rochester

Financial Frictions and the Market for Firms

   Speaker
Grant Farred

Professor, Cornell University

How Does Political Uncertainty Affect the Optimal Degree of Policy Divergence?

Friday, June 9, 2023

Friday, May 19, 2023

Thursday, May 18, 2023

   Speaker
Emre Aytimur

Assistant Professor, University of Leicester

Population Growth and Employment Protection

Thursday, June 22, 2023

Lewis Hamilton and the Event of George Floyd

   Speaker
Cheng Chen

Assistant Professor, Clemson University

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

   Speaker
Angela Ortiz Pettas

    Author, CSR Professional, Public Speaker, Entrepreneur, Marketer, Fitness Enthusiast
    Stratechist Consulting

Navigating SX - The Sustainability Experience in the New Social Fabric

Monday, June 26, 2023

   Speaker
Humphery Chen Yong Hui 

Senior Director of Global Strategy & Business Alliance, Intage Holdings Inc.

Know What You Want, Recognize Your Unique Strengths and Excel in Both Japan and Internationally

   Speaker
Arimn Cuyvers

Professor, Leiden University

Sovereignty, Democracy and Identity in an Interdependent World: can Japan Learn from the EU Experience in
Regional Collaboration

   Speaker
Hiroaki Kaido

Associate Professor, Boston University

A Control Function Approach to Binary Response Models with Discrete Endogenous Variables

Patent and the Complementarity between Academia's and Industry's Research

Friday, July 7, 2023

Tuesday,  June 27, 2023

   Speaker
Eduardo Ferraz

Assistant Professor, University of Rosario

Shaping the Future Together: Participatory Foresight for Public Policy

Thursday, July 27, 2023

   Speaker
CHUNG  Cheryl

Head of Singapore, Kantar Public

 Tuesday, July 11, 2023

   Speaker
Hiroyuki Kasahara

Professor, University of British Columbia

Nonparametric Identification of Production Function, Total Factor Productivity, and Markup from Revenue Data
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Title Indexing and the Incorporation of Exogenous Information Shocks into Stock Prices

Thursday, November 30, 2023

   Speaker
Li Jiangtao

Assistant Professor, Singapore Management University

Undominated Mechanisms

Tuesday, December 19, 2003

   Speaker
Oskari Rintala

Visiting Researcher, University of Turku

Defining and fostering Inclusion in the workplace

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

   Speaker
Benoit Decerf

World Bank,Senior Economist　 

A Meta-Theory for Absolute Poverty Lines

Monday, March 25, 2024

   Speaker
Shaowei Ke

Professor,China Europe International Business School（CEIBS）

Decision Making under Multidimensional Risk

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

   Speaker
Simone Lenzu

Quantile Representation of Rank Dependent Utility

Monday, November 27, 2023

   Speaker
Peter van Elsuwege

Professor, Ghent University

Sanctions against Russia and the Law of the European Union: The Role of the Court of Justice

Thursday, March 28, 2024

   Speaker
 Randall Morck

University of Alberta
 Stephen A. Jarislowsky Distinguished Chair in Finance / Distinguished University Professor of Business

 Leonard N. Stern School of Business, New York University  Assistant Professor of Finance

Anatomy of the Phillips Curve: Micro Evidence and Macro Implications

Thursday, December 14, 2023

   Speaker
Patrick DeJarnette

Associate Professor, Waseda University

Friday, August 4, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023

   Speaker
Ryota Iijima

Associate Professor, Yale University

Monitoring with Rich Data

   Speaker
Yichuan Lou

Assistant Professor, The University of Tokyo

Private Experimentation, Data Truncation, and Verifiable Disclosure


